XTo order, Call or Shop online at omega.comSM
®
CoRRoSIvE FLUIDS ovER-THE SIDE
IMMERSIoN HEATERS
FEATURES
These over-the-side immersion
heaters are designed for vessels
where through the side immersion
heaters cannot be conveniently
installed. These heaters are installed
through the top of the vessel with the
heated portion of the unit along the
side or at the bottom of the tank.
SPECIFICATIoNS
Wattage: 2 to 18 kW
Power: 120, 240, 480V, 1 and 3 phase
Watt Density: 40 W/in2
* Designate voltage, i.e. insert 240 for 240 V for 480 for 480 V. ** Add the suffix “3P” to the model number for 3 phase power.
Optional thermostat kits are available to fit into heater terminal box.
ordering Examples: TLI-220A-036/480, 2 kW heater powered by 1 phase 240 Vac, $1100.
TLI-330A-036/2403P, 3 kW heater powered by 3 phase 240 Vac, $1350.
� Heavy-Duty Incoloy®
Heating Elements
� Incoloy Riser and
Junction Box

sulfate, electro cleaners, mild acid
baths, wash and dip tanks containing
alkali, oakite, caustic soda, detergent
and other aqueous solutions.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
KTLI
TLI
TLI & KTLI Series
Starts at
$1100
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Straight Elements Curved Elements
Riser (A) Min. Tank Min. Tank Wt.
kW in (cm) Clearance (B) in (cm) Model No. Price Clearance (B) in (cm)  Model No. Price lb (kg)
Two Elements—Incoloy, 40 W/in2
2 36 (91) 121⁄4 (31) TLI-220A-036/120 $1100 105⁄8 (27) KTLI-220A-036/120 $1250 8 (4)
2 36 (91) 121⁄4 (31) TLI-220A-036/* 1100 105⁄8 (27) KTLI-220A-036/* 1250 8 (4)
4 36 (91) 221⁄4 (57) TLI-240A-036/120 1250 133⁄4 (35) KTLI-240A-036/120 1350 8 (4)
4 36 (91) 221⁄4 (57) TLI-240A-036/* 1250 133⁄4 (35) KTLI-240A-036/* 1350 8 (4)
6 36 (91) 291⁄2 (75) TLI-260A-036/* 1350 161⁄8 (41) KTLI-260A-036/* 1450 10 (5)
8 36 (91) 373⁄8 (95) TLI-280A-036/* 1500 185⁄8 (47) KTLI-280A-036/* 1500 12 (5)
10 48 (121) 45 (103) TLI-210A-048/* 1550 211⁄4 (54) KTLS-210A-048/* 1600 14 (6)
12 48 (121) 521⁄2 (133) TLI-212A-048/* 1650 231⁄2 (59) KTLS-212A-048/* 1700 16 (7)
Three Element—Incoloy, 40 W/in2
3 36 (91) 121⁄4 (31) TLI-330A-036/120 $1300 105⁄8 (27) KTLI-330A-036/120 $1400 9 (4)
3 36 (91) 121⁄4 (31) TLI-330A-036/240/** 1300 105⁄8 (27) KTLI-330A-036/240/** 1400 9 (4)
3 36 (91) 121⁄4 (31) TLI-330A-036/480/** 1400 105⁄8 (27) KTLI-330A-036/480/** 1400 9 (4)
6 36 (91) 221⁄4 (57) TLI-360A-036/120 1400 133⁄4 (35) KTLI-360A-036/120 1550 10 (5)
6 36 (91) 221⁄4 (57) TLI-360A-036/240/** 1400 133⁄4 (35) KTLI-360A-036/240/** 1550 10 (5)
6 36 (91) 221⁄4 (57) TLI-360A-036/480/** 1400 133⁄4 (35) KTLI-360A-036/480/** 1550 10 (5)
9 36 (91) 291⁄2 (75) TLI-390A-036/240/** 1500 161⁄8 (41) KTLI-390A-036/240/** 1650 12 (5)
9 36 (91) 291⁄2 (75) TLI-390A-036/480/** 1500 161⁄8 (41) KTLI-390A-036/480/** 1650 12 (5)
12 48 (121) 373⁄8 (95) TLI-312A-048/240/** 1600 185⁄8 (47) KTLI-312A-048/240/** 1800 14 (6)
12 48 (121) 373⁄8 (95) TLI-312A-048/480/** 1600 185⁄8 (47) KTLI-312A-048/480/** 1800 14 (6)
15 48 (121) 45 (103) TLI-315A-048/240/** 1750 211⁄4 (54) KTLI-315A-048/240/** 1900 16 (7)
15 48 (121) 45 (103) TLI-315A-048/480/** 1750 211⁄4 (54) KTLI-315A-048/480/** 1900 16 (7)
18 48 (121) 521⁄2 (133) TLI-318A-048/240/** 1850 231⁄2 (60) KTLI-318A-048/240/** 2000 18 (8)
18 48 (121) 521⁄2 (133) TLI-318A-048/480/** 1850 231⁄2 (60) KTLI-318A-048/480/** 2000 18 (8)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA